City of Signal Hill

Warrant Register

By Vendor Name
Payment Dates 9/27/2022 - 9/27/2022

Payment Number Payment Date Payable Number Payable Date Description (Payable) Account Number Account Name Amount
Vendor: 5643 - AQUA-METRIC SALES CO
115715 09/27/2022 INV0090232 08/18/2022 WATER METERS 500-40-5560 Repair & Maintenance Services 15,000.00
115715 09/27/2022 INV0090232 08/18/2022 WATER METERS 500-40-5740 General Supplies 0.01
115715 09/27/2022 INV0090232 08/18/2022 WATER METERS 500-40-5740 General Supplies 11,155.44
Vendor 5643 - AQUA-METRIC SALES CO Total: 26,155.45
Vendor: 0134 - BRANDON MOULTON
115716 09/27/2022 09072022 09/07/2022 REIMBURSEMENT: ICI - SEXUAL 100-73-5320 Travel & Training 351.85
ASSAULT COURSE
Vendor 0134 - BRANDON MOULTON Total: 351.85
Vendor: 4368 - BROADWAY LOCKSMITH SHOP
115717 09/27/2022 0000134527 08/22/2022 PUBLIC WORKS SUPPLIES 100-94-5740 General Supplies 13.95
Vendor 4368 - BROADWAY LOCKSMITH SHOP Total: 13.95
Vendor: 0062 - BRODART CO
115718 09/27/2022 B6482964 08/27/2022 LIBRARY BOOK SUPPLIER 100-81-5721 Special Department Supplies 116.40
115718 09/27/2022 B6483048 08/27/2022 LIBRARY BOOK SUPPLIER 100-81-5721 Special Department Supplies 44.02
115718 09/27/2022 B6483161 08/27/2022 LIBRARY BOOK SUPPLIER 100-81-5721 Special Department Supplies 22.03
115718 09/27/2022 B6483163 08/27/2022 LIBRARY BOOK SUPPLIER 100-81-5721 Special Department Supplies 24.21
115718 09/27/2022 B6483177 08/27/2022 LIBRARY BOOK SUPPLIER 100-81-5721 Special Department Supplies 21.04
115718 09/27/2022 B6483412 08/27/2022 LIBRARY BOOK SUPPLIER 100-81-5721 Special Department Supplies 749.09
115718 09/27/2022 B6483413 08/27/2022 LIBRARY BOOK SUPPLIER 100-81-5721 Special Department Supplies 389.50
115718 09/27/2022 B6483441 08/27/2022 LIBRARY BOOK SUPPLIER 100-81-5721 Special Department Supplies 232.85
Vendor 0062 - BRODART CO Total: 1,599.14
Vendor: 1464 - CALIFORNIA BUILDING STANDARDS
115719 09/27/2022 08032022 08/03/2022 BSC FEES - 1STQTR: 7/1 - 100-24202 Building Standards Commission 85.00
9/30/21
115719 09/27/2022 08052022 08/05/2022 BSC FEES - 4TH QTR: 4/1 - 100-24202 Building Standards Commission 154.00
6/30/22
Vendor 1464 - CALIFORNIA BUILDING STANDARDS Total: 239.00
Vendor: 8274 - CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC
115720 09/27/2022 28863953 07/13/2022 COPIER LEASE: JUL 2022 100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 1,561.97
115720 09/27/2022 29027046 08/12/2022 COPIER LEASE: AUG 2022 100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 1,561.97
115720 09/27/2022 29178050 09/11/2022 COPIER LEASE: SEP 2022 100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 1,561.97
115721 09/27/2022 6001498006 08/12/2022 COPIER USAGE: CITY HALL - 100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 839.06
5/12 - 8/11/22
115721 09/27/2022 6001498007 08/12/2022 COPIER USAGE: PD-5/12 - 100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 178.88
8/11/22
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Warrant Register Payment Dates: 9/27/2022 - 9/27/2022

Payment Number Payment Date Payable Number Payable Date Description (Payable) Account Number Account Name Amount
115721 09/27/2022 6001498008 08/12/2022 COPIER USAGE: COMMUNITY  100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 690.45
SVCS - 5/12 - 8/11/22
115721 09/27/2022 6001498009 08/12/2022 COPIER USAGE: LIBRARY - 5/12 100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 265.31
-8/11/22
115721 09/27/2022 6001498010 08/12/2022 COPIER USAGE: PD - 5/12 - 100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 963.32
8/11/22
115721 09/27/2022 6001498011 08/12/2022 COPIER USAGE: CITY YARD - 100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 159.46
5/12-8/11/22
115721 09/27/2022 6001498012 08/12/2022 COPIER USAGE: COMMUNITY  100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 422.74
CENTER - 5/12 - 8/11/22
115721 09/27/2022 6001498013 08/12/2022 COPIER USAGE: COMMUNITY  100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 335.74
DEV -5/12 - 8/11/22
Vendor 8274 - CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC Total: 8,540.87
Vendor: 5431 - CINTAS CORPORATION
115722 09/27/2022 4129098297 08/23/2022 UNIFORMS 100-92-5730 Uniforms 9.28
115722 09/27/2022 4129098297 08/23/2022 UNIFORMS 100-94-5730 Uniforms 48.78
115722 09/27/2022 4129098297 08/23/2022 UNIFORMS 100-95-5730 Uniforms 11.88
115722 09/27/2022 4129098297 08/23/2022 UNIFORMS 500-40-5730 Uniforms 58.45
115722 09/27/2022 4129098297 08/23/2022 UNIFORMS 601-40-5730 Uniforms 4.46
115722 09/27/2022 4129781827 08/30/2022 UNIFORMS 100-92-5730 Uniforms 11.80
115722 09/27/2022 4129781827 08/30/2022 UNIFORMS 100-94-5730 Uniforms 15.11
115722 09/27/2022 4129781827 08/30/2022 UNIFORMS 100-95-5730 Uniforms 62.01
115722 09/27/2022 4129781827 08/30/2022 UNIFORMS 500-40-5730 Uniforms 74.32
115722 09/27/2022 4129781827 08/30/2022 UNIFORMS 601-40-5730 Uniforms 5.67
115722 09/27/2022 4130518045 09/07/2022 UNIFORMS 100-92-5730 Uniforms 9.28
115722 09/27/2022 4130518045 09/07/2022 UNIFORMS 100-94-5730 Uniforms 48.78
115722 09/27/2022 4130518045 09/07/2022 UNIFORMS 100-95-5730 Uniforms 11.88
115722 09/27/2022 4130518045 09/07/2022 UNIFORMS 500-40-5730 Uniforms 58.45
115722 09/27/2022 4130518045 09/07/2022 UNIFORMS 601-40-5730 Uniforms 4.46
Vendor 5431 - CINTAS CORPORATION Total: 434.61
Vendor: 8239 - CLIFTON LARSON ALLEN LLP
115723 09/27/2022 3367478 07/29/2022 AUDIT SVCS: FY 22-23 100-53-5430 Audit Services 6,300.00
Vendor 8239 - CLIFTON LARSON ALLEN LLP Total: 6,300.00
Vendor: 1857 - COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION SRVS
115724 09/27/2022 3799 08/19/2022 COMMERCIAL DRIVER'S 100-95-5400 Contract Services - General 5,108.30
LICENSE CLASS B TRAINING
115724 09/27/2022 3799 08/19/2022 COMMERCIAL DRIVER'S 500-40-5400 Contract Services - General 5,108.30
LICENSE CLASS B TRAINING
Vendor 1857 - COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION SRVS Total: 10,216.60
Vendor: 8215 - CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS
115725 09/27/2022 4208-1008985 09/01/2022 PUBLIC WORKS SUPPLIES 100-94-5740 General Supplies 34.60
Vendor 8215 - CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS Total: 34.60
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Warrant Register
Payment Number Payment Date

Vendor: 2009 - COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
115726 09/27/2022

Vendor: 0157 - DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION

115727 09/27/2022
115727 09/27/2022
115727 09/27/2022

Vendor: 5468 - DUTHIE POWER SERVICES

115728 09/27/2022
115728 09/27/2022
115728 09/27/2022

Vendor: 1121 - EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INC.
115729 09/27/2022

Vendor: 8087 - FCG CONSULTANTS, INC.
115759 09/27/2022

115759 09/27/2022

Vendor: 0190 - FEDEX
115730 09/27/2022

Vendor: 3370 - FILE KEEPERS
115731 09/27/2022

Vendor: 1651 - FLEMING ENVIRONMENTAL INC
115732 09/27/2022

115732 09/27/2022

Payable Number

08302022

08032022
08052022

852022

A104963
5104964

5104965

17682016

1104-1007

1104-1007

7-863-89439

676260

18879

18901

Payable Date

08/30/2022

08/03/2022
08/05/2022

08/05/2022

08/26/2022
08/26/2022

08/26/2022

08/29/2022

08/09/2022

08/09/2022

08/26/2022

08/31/2022

08/08/2022

08/15/2022

Description (Payable)

FY 22-23: OVERPAYMENT OF
PROPERTY TAX REVENUE

SMIP FEES - 1STQTR: 7/1 -
9/30/21

SMIP FEES - 2ND QTR: 10/1 -
12/31/21

SMIP FEES - 4TH QTR: 4/1 -
6/30/22

PROFESSIONAL SVCS:
GENERATOR MAINT

PROFESSIONAL SVCS:
GENERATOR MAINT

PROFESSIONAL SVCS:
GENERATOR MAINT

PUBLIC WORKS SUPPLIES

SPRING STREET CONSULTING
SERVICES: JUL 2022

SPRING STREET CONSULTING
SERVICES: JUL 2022

MAILING SVCS

STORAGE SVCS: AUG 2022

MONTHLY INSPECTION: AUG
2022

ANNUAL MONITORING

Account Number

100-21050

100-24201

100-24201

100-24201

Vendor 0157 - DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION Total:

100-92-5400

100-92-5400

100-92-5400

100-94-5740

Vendor 1121 - EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INC. Total:

400-40-5894

400-40-5894

100-46-5721

100-43-5420

601-40-5400

601-40-5400

Vendor 1651 - FLEMING ENVIRONMENTAL INC Total:

Payment Dates: 9/27/2022 - 9/27/2022

Account Name

Accrued Liabilities Payable

Vendor 2009 - COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES Total:

Strong M InstrProgCat 1&2

Strong M InstrProgCat 1&2

Strong M InstrProgCat 1&2

Contract Services - General

Contract Services - General

Contract Services - General

Vendor 5468 - DUTHIE POWER SERVICES Total:

General Supplies

Street Capital Improvements

Street Capital Improvements

Vendor 8087 - FCG CONSULTANTS, INC. Total:

Special Department Supplies

Vendor 0190 - FEDEX Total:

Professional Services

Vendor 3370 - FILE KEEPERS Total:

Contract Services - General

Contract Services - General

Amount

1,197.13

1,197.13

380.09

1,536.73

436.58

2,353.40

997.98

110.19

1,725.00

2,833.17

21.31
21.31

8,234.88

32,939.52

41,174.40

6.29
6.29

96.04
96.04

140.00

1,000.00
1,140.00

9/21/2022 11:43:53 AM
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Warrant Register

Payment Number

Payment Date

Vendor: 0856 - HARBOR CHEVROLET

115733

09/27/2022

Vendor: 1793 - KOA CORPORATION

115734

115734

115760

Vendor: 2052 - LA OPINION L.P.

115735

Vendor: 5588 - LACEY MARSAC

115736

115736

Vendor: 8812 - LINDA HOPE
115737

Vendor: 0230 - M. HARA LAWNMOWER CENTER

115738

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

Vendor: 8398 - MATHEW ROSTRO

115739

Vendor: 8556 - MATRIX CONSULTING GROUP, LTD.

115740

Vendor: 8811 - MAYA BERGER

115741

Vendor: 8664 - MISSION PAVING AND SEALING, INC.

115761

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

Payable Number

15369435

JC26052-2
JC26052-2

JC26041-1

26662

065

066

8112021

46583

08302022

22-12 #4

8112021

11458

Payable Date

08/17/2022

07/31/2022
07/31/2022

07/31/2022

08/28/2022

06/17/2022

08/17/2022

08/11/2022

08/30/2022

08/30/2022

08/10/2022

07/28/2022

09/06/2022

Description (Payable)

VEHICLE MAINT UNIT#72818

PROFESSIONAL SVCS: JUL 2022

PROFESSIONAL SVCS: JUL 2022

PROFESSIONAL SVCS: 6/1 -
7/30/22

LEGAL PUBLIC NOTICE -
SPANISH TRANSLATION

LIBRARY PROGRAM: CHAIR
YOGA - 9/27/22
LIBRARY PROGRAM: CHAIR
YOGA - 10/4/22

DEPOSIT REFUND PERMIT
#2356

PUBLIC WORKS SUPPLIES

REIMBURSEMENT: SWRCB
EXAM CERTIFICATION

PD ORGANIZATIONAL
CONSULTING SVCS: JUL 2022

DEPOSIT REFUND PERMIT
#2351

2022 SLURRY SEAL

Payment Dates: 9/27/2022 - 9/27/2022

Account Number Account Name

601-40-5540 Vehicle Maintenance
Vendor 0856 - HARBOR CHEVROLET Total:
100-23560 Deposits-Public Works
100-23561 Deposits - PW Refundable Permit
400-40-5894 Street Capital Improvements
Vendor 1793 - KOA CORPORATION Total:
100-43-5460 Elections
Vendor 2052 - LA OPINION L.P. Total:
100-82-5723 Event/Program Costs
100-82-5723 Event/Program Costs
Vendor 5588 - LACEY MARSAC Total:
100-23550 Deposits-Community Services
Vendor 8812 - LINDA HOPE Total:
100-95-5740 General Supplies

Vendor 0230 - M. HARA LAWNMOWER CENTER Total:

500-40-5310 Dues & Memberships
Vendor 8398 - MATHEW ROSTRO Total:
100-72-5400 Contract Services - General

Vendor 8556 - MATRIX CONSULTING GROUP, LTD. Total:

100-23550 Deposits-Community Services

Vendor 8811 - MAYA BERGER Total:

400-21150 Retention Payable

Amount

113.02
113.02

2,937.50

7,560.00

9,279.50

19,777.00

903.75

903.75

60.00

60.00

120.00

50.00

50.00

515.20
515.20

200.00

200.00

9,500.00

9,500.00

50.00

50.00

-12,915.54

9/21/2022 11:43:53 AM
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Warrant Register
Payment Number

115761
115761

Payment Date

09/27/2022
09/27/2022

Vendor: 8256 - MNRO HOLDINGS, LLC
115742 09/27/2022
115742 09/27/2022

Vendor: 4862 - NAPA AUTO PARTS
115743 09/27/2022

Vendor: 8764 - NICK BARBIERI TRUCKING, LLC
115744 09/27/2022

Vendor: 0170 - OFFICE DEPOT

115745 09/27/2022
115745 09/27/2022
115745 09/27/2022
115745 09/27/2022
115745 09/27/2022
115745 09/27/2022
115745 09/27/2022
115745 09/27/2022
115745 09/27/2022

Vendor: 1685 - PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUPPLY
115746 09/27/2022

Vendor: 3019 - RPW SERVICES

115747 09/27/2022
115747 09/27/2022
115747 09/27/2022

Payable Number

11458
11458

121094
121095

5157-44768

00-0032694

261096661001
261117795001

261119513001
261119518001
261119524001
262790203001
262879738001

264675523001
264960281001

42759837

30132
31254

31255

Payable Date

09/06/2022
09/06/2022

08/25/2022
08/25/2022

09/06/2022

08/24/2022

08/25/2022
08/19/2022

08/19/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
09/01/2022

08/31/2022
09/07/2022

08/30/2022

05/31/2022
06/30/2022

06/30/2022

Description (Payable)

2022 SLURRY SEAL
2022 SLURRY SEAL

VEHICLE: NEW TIRES
VEHICLE: TIRE RECYCLING

VEHICLE MAINT UNIT#72818

PROFESSIONAL SVCS: OIL
SUPPLY

OFFICE SUPPLIES: FINANCE
OFFICE SUPPLIES:
COMMUNICATIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES:
COMMUNICATIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES:
COMMUNICATIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES:
COMMUNICATIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES: PUBLIC
WORKS

OFFICE SUPPLIES: COMMUNITY

SVCs
PUBLIC WORK SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES: FINANCE

FLEET SHOP TOWEL RENTAL

GOPHER CONTROL: MEDIANS -
MAY 2022

GOPHER CONTROL: DISCOVERY

WELLS PARK

GOPHER CONTROL:
PANORAMA PROMENADE
TRAILS

Account Number

400-40-5894
400-40-5894

Vendor 8664 - MISSION PAVING AND SEALING, INC. Total:

601-40-5750
601-40-5750

601-40-5540

601-40-5750

Vendor 8764 - NICK BARBIERI TRUCKING, LLC Total:

100-53-5740
100-45-5740

100-45-5740

100-45-5740

100-45-5740

100-91-5740

100-82-5740

100-94-5740
100-53-5740

601-40-5400

Vendor 1685 - PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUPPLY Total:

100-94-5400

100-94-5400

100-94-5400

Payment Dates: 9/27/2022 - 9/27/2022

Account Name

Street Capital Improvements
Street Capital Improvements

Gasoline, Oil, & Tires
Gasoline, Oil, & Tires

Vendor 8256 - MNRO HOLDINGS, LLC Total:

Vehicle Maintenance

Vendor 4862 - NAPA AUTO PARTS Total:

Gasoline, Oil, & Tires

General Supplies
General Supplies

General Supplies
General Supplies
General Supplies
General Supplies
General Supplies

General Supplies
General Supplies

Vendor 0170 - OFFICE DEPOT Total:

Contract Services - General

Contract Services - General

Contract Services - General

Contract Services - General

Amount

230,056.00
28,254.79

245,395.25

1,887.11
38.81
1,925.92

51.31
51.31

1,182.09

1,182.09

107.28
48.83

43.53

7.71

4.96

35.82

87.85

83.78
718.61
1,138.37

48.66
48.66

90.00

120.00

120.00

9/21/2022 11:43:53 AM
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Warrant Register
Payment Number Payment Date

115747 09/27/2022

Vendor: 1582 - SAF T FLO WATER SERVICES
115748 09/27/2022

Vendor: 8701 - SHARPLINE SOLUTIONS, INC.
115749 09/27/2022

Vendor: 5557 - SIERRA ANALYTICAL LABS INC

115750 09/27/2022
115750 09/27/2022
115750 09/27/2022
115750 09/27/2022
115750 09/27/2022
115750 09/27/2022

Payable Number
31256

22-10551

2407

2H15044-
2H15045-
2H25007-
2H25008-
2H29009-
2H29010-

Vendor: 8578 - SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA PERMANENTE MEDICAL GROUP

115751 09/27/2022

Vendor: 3130 - STEAMX LLC
115752 09/27/2022

Vendor: 5512 - SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS
115753 09/27/2022

Vendor: 5424 - TAYLOR BYRD
115754 09/27/2022

Vendor: 7108 - TRB AND ASSOCIATES INC
115755 09/27/2022

Vendor: 0497 - UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
115756 09/27/2022

08142022

63525

15751

09072022

4378

22-2300808

Payable Date
06/30/2022

08/29/2022

08/26/2022

08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/25/2022
08/25/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022

08/14/2022

08/29/2022

08/18/2022

09/07/2022

08/01/2022

09/01/2022

Description (Payable)

GOPHER CONTROL: WILLOW
MEDIANS - JUN 2022

WATER DEPT SUPPLIES

GUARD RAILING INSTALLATION

WATER ANALYSIS
WATER ANALYSIS
WATER ANALYSIS
WATER ANALYSIS
WATER ANALYSIS
WATER ANALYSIS

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH &
SAFETY SVCS: JUL 2022

Payment Dates: 9/27/2022 - 9/27/2022

Account Number Account Name

100-94-5400 Contract Services - General

Vendor 3019 - RPW SERVICES Total:

500-40-5560 Repair & Maintenance Services
Vendor 1582 - SAF T FLO WATER SERVICES Total:

100-95-5400 Contract Services - General

Vendor 8701 - SHARPLINE SOLUTIONS, INC. Total:

500-40-5400 Contract Services - General
500-40-5400 Contract Services - General
500-40-5400 Contract Services - General
500-40-5400 Contract Services - General
500-40-5400 Contract Services - General
500-40-5400 Contract Services - General

Vendor 5557 - SIERRA ANALYTICAL LABS INC Total:

100-46-5425 Medical Services

Vendor 8578 - SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA PERMANENTE MEDICAL GROUP Total:

PUBLIC WORKS SUPPLIES

CITYWIDE YEARLY STREET
STRIPING CENTERLINES

REIMBURSEMENT: PISTOL RED
DOT INSTRUCTOR COURSE

PLAN REVIEW & INSPECTION -

JUL 2022

CA STATE REGULATORY COST

100-95-5740 General Supplies
Vendor 3130 - STEAMX LLC Total:

100-95-5581 Street Maintenance

Vendor 5512 - SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS Total:

100-72-5320 Travel & Training

Vendor 5424 - TAYLOR BYRD Total:

100-63-5421 Plan Check Professional Service

Vendor 7108 - TRB AND ASSOCIATES INC Total:

500-40-5400 Contract Services - General
Vendor 0497 - UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT Total:

Amount

120.00

450.00

2,518.63
2,518.63

13,919.67

13,919.67

465.00
140.00
1,086.00
140.00
566.00
140.00
2,537.00

180.00

180.00

11.96
11.96

13,960.49

13,960.49

82.00

82.00

1,016.07

1,016.07

49.94
49.94

9/21/2022 11:43:53 AM
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Warrant Register
Payment Number Payment Date

Vendor: 4842 - USA BLUEBOOK

115757 09/27/2022
115757 09/27/2022
115757 09/27/2022

Vendor: 5383 - WESTERN WATER WORKS SUPPORT CENTER
115758 09/27/2022

Payable Number

077189
082297
088618

1230744-00

Payable Date

08/12/2022
08/17/2022
08/23/2022

08/10/2022

Description (Payable)

WATER DEPT SUPPLIES
WATER DEPT SUPPLIES
WATER DEPT SUPPLIES

WATER DEPT SUPPLIES

Payment Dates: 9/27/2022

Account Number Account Name

500-40-5560 Repair & Maintenance Services
500-40-5740 General Supplies

500-40-5740 General Supplies

Vendor 4842 - USA BLUEBOOK Total:

500-40-5740 General Supplies
Vendor 5383 - WESTERN WATER WORKS SUPPORT CENTER Total:

Grand Total:

-9/27/2022

Amount

1,647.08

687.16
1,740.34
4,074.58

2,775.17
2,775.17

425,253.89

9/21/2022 11:43:53 AM
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Warrant Register

Fund Summary

Fund Payment Amount
100 - General Fund 81,318.86
400 - Capital Improvement 295,849.15
500 - Water Operations Fund 43,610.29
601 - Vehicle and Equipment 4,475.59

Grand Total: 425,253.89

Account Summary

Account Number Account Name Payment Amount
100-21050 Accrued Liabilities Payable 1,197.13
100-23550 Deposits-Community Services 100.00
100-23560 Deposits-Public Works 2,937.50
100-23561 Deposits - PW Refundable Permit 7,560.00
100-24201 Strong M InstrProgCat 1&2 2,353.40
100-24202 Building Standards Commission 239.00
100-43-5420 Professional Services 96.04
100-43-5460 Elections 903.75
100-45-5740 General Supplies 105.03
100-46-5425 Medical Services 180.00
100-46-5721 Special Department Supplies 6.29
100-51-5552 Rental/Lease of Equipment 8,540.87
100-53-5430 Audit Services 6,300.00
100-53-5740 General Supplies 825.89
100-63-5421 Plan Check Professional Service 1,016.07
100-72-5320 Travel & Training 82.00
100-72-5400 Contract Services - General 9,500.00
100-73-5320 Travel & Training 351.85
100-81-5721 Special Department Supplies 1,599.14
100-82-5723 Event/Program Costs 120.00
100-82-5740 General Supplies 87.85
100-91-5740 General Supplies 35.82
100-92-5400 Contract Services - General 2,833.17
100-92-5730 Uniforms 30.36
100-94-5400 Contract Services - General 450.00
100-94-5730 Uniforms 112.67
100-94-5740 General Supplies 153.64
100-95-5400 Contract Services - General 19,027.97
100-95-5581 Street Maintenance 13,960.49
100-95-5730 Uniforms 85.77
100-95-5740 General Supplies 527.16
400-21150 Retention Payable -12,915.54

Payment Dates: 9/27/2022 - 9/27/2022

Report Summary

9/21/2022 11:43:53 AM

Page 8 of 10



Warrant Register

Account Number
400-40-5894
500-40-5310
500-40-5400
500-40-5560
500-40-5730
500-40-5740
601-40-5400
601-40-5540
601-40-5730
601-40-5750

Project Account Key
**None**

21-134

21-153

813
90.18003.ATP.240
90.18003.RMRA.238
90.22003.MSM.237
90.22003.MSR.236
90.22003.PRC.203
905

Account Summary

Account Name
Street Capital Improvements
Dues & Memberships
Contract Services - General
Repair & Maintenance Services
Uniforms
General Supplies
Contract Services - General
Vehicle Maintenance
Uniforms
Gasoline, Oil, & Tires

Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Payment Amount
308,764.69
200.00
7,695.24
19,165.71
191.22